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Sparta High School

Sparta, Wisconsin  - 4/6/2017

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Luke Riness                8 Longfellow/L             12.94  12   8
  2 Bennett Fried              6 Longfellow/L             13.03   9   6
  3 Issac Dauffenbach          7 Longfellow/L            x13.13  12
  4 Ben Flatten                8 Longfellow/L            x13.14  11
  5 Jackson Warren             7 Longfellow/L            x13.35  11
  6 Josh Drew                  8 Bangor Middl             13.48   5   4
  7 Justin Ferguson            8 Sparta Middl             13.53  12   2
  8 Cole Lapp                  7 Longfellow/L            x13.71  12
  9 Chris Andelin              8 Sparta Middl             13.72  12   1
 10 Ethan Shepard              7 Longfellow/L            x13.93  12
 11 Drake Brindley             8 Longfellow/L            x13.97  11  13.970
 11 Wyatt Michael              7 Sparta Middl            x13.97  12  13.970
 13 Jeffrey Paulson            6 Longfellow/L            x14.00  11
 14 Orin Schwier               8 West Salem M             14.04  10
 15 Lukas Hanson               7 Westby Area              14.06   1
 16 Brett Stuessel             8 Sparta Middl            x14.07   5
 17 Nik Hanson                 7 West Salem M             14.15   5
 18 Jhett Sherry               7 Westby Area              14.20   7
 19 Brennan Kennedy            6 West Salem M            x14.21   3
 20 George Stoltenow           8 Westby Area             x14.66   8
 21 Ty McGarvey                8 Westby Area             x14.74   5
 22 Bo Milutinovich            6 Westby Area             x14.80   7
 23 Logan Walley               6 Sparta Middl            x14.85   3
 24 Tyson Menzynski            8 Cashton Midd             14.86   9
 25 Luis Hernandez             8 Sparta Middl            x14.91  10
 26 Connor Baseman             7 Sparta Middl            x14.93  10  14.928
 27 Evan Wolfe                 7 Bangor Middl             14.93  11  14.930
 28 Emilio Diaz                8 Cashton Midd             15.02   5
 29 JJ Hertel                  8 Westby Area             x15.10   4
 30 Anden Schieldt             6 Longfellow/L            x15.12  10  15.111
 31 Carson Hayes               8 Cashton Midd            x15.12   9  15.120
 32 Austin Michaelsen          7 Sparta Middl            x15.13  10
 33 Garrett Vatland            6 Westby Area             x15.15   6
 34 Joel Martinez-Sherin       7 Sparta Middl            x15.21  11
 35 Parker Kratochvill         7 Bangor Middl            x15.28   2
 36 Austin Zieme               6 Longfellow/L            x15.38  10
 37 Bryan Rivera-Gonzalex      7 Cashton Midd            x15.40  12
 38 Ben Hubbard                7 Longfellow/L            x15.41   8  15.408
 39 Riley Haas                 7 Sparta Middl            x15.41   9  15.410
 40 Colby Cade                 6 Westby Area             x15.44   5  15.432
 40 Dylan Turner               6 Westby Area             x15.44   2  15.432
 42 Sergio Rivera              8 Sparta Middl            x15.44   8  15.433
 43 Clayton Lyra               6 Bangor Middl            x15.46   6
 44 Zeke Larrington            6 Westby Area             x15.70   5
 45 Cameron Maisells           7 Westby Area             x15.83   4
 46 Gavin Martin               6 West Salem M            x15.84   3
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 47 Jack Weninger              6 Westby Area             x15.90   7  15.900
 47 Eli Larrington             7 Westby Area             x15.90   7  15.900
 49 Ethan Mashak               6 Longfellow/L            x15.97   8
 50 Jamie Vester               8 Westby Area             x15.98   9
 51 Nolan Niemann              7 Longfellow/L            x16.04   9
 52 Collin Erickson            6 Longfellow/L            x16.05   9
 53 Tad Wood                   6 Westby Area             x16.11   6
 54 Colton Brezany             7 Bangor Middl            x16.18   6
 55 Elijah Hundt               6 Longfellow/L            x16.34   8
 56 Carson Greeno              7 Sparta Middl            x16.36  11  16.360
 56 Henry Suttie               6 Sparta Middl            x16.36   3  16.360
 58 Remy Eweama                7 Sparta Middl            x16.37   9
 59 Dale Sedimayer             8 West Salem M            x16.66   2
 60 Riley Verken               6 Cashton Midd            x16.81   8
 61 Brandon Rand               6 Sparta Middl            x17.03   1
 62 O'Maryo Krause Nurudin     6 Longfellow/L            x17.04   2
 63 Diego Hernandez            6 Sparta Middl            x17.42   1
 64 Jacob Larson               6 Westby Area             x17.43   6
 65 Ryan Quackenboss           7 Longfellow/L            x17.55  10
 66 Landen Freismuth           7 Bangor Middl            x17.60   7
 67 Tyler Mathison             6 West Salem M            x17.72   4
 68 Mason Glynn                6 West Salem M            x17.74   6
 69 Mitchell Modjeski          6 Sparta Middl            x17.91   4
 70 Dylan Wiese                6 West Salem M            x17.92   3
 71 Josh Young                 6 Sparta Middl            x18.05   2
 72 Gavin Benzing              6 Bangor Middl            x18.20   6
 73 Juan Lopez                 6 Cashton Midd            x18.22   8
 74 Gavin Sowa                 7 Longfellow/L            x18.23   3
 75 Lucas White                6 Westby Area             x18.37   3
 76 Jeremiah Woolhouse         6 Cashton Midd            x18.40   7
 77 Zackry Mlsna               6 Cashton Midd            x18.50   7
 78 Ethan Prestwood            6 Sparta Middl            x18.54   4
 79 Alex Keeton                  West Salem M            x18.66   1
 80 Jackson Hill               6 Longfellow/L            x20.50   7
 -- Sam Parent                 6 Sparta Middl               DNF   4

Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Zane Langrehr              8 Bangor Middl           1:01.91   2   8
  2 Nate LaBeff                8 Longfellow/L           1:15.96   2   6
  3 Austin Smith               6 West Salem M           1:19.43   1   4
  4 Carson Lor                 7 Bangor Middl           1:20.41   2   2
  5 Gavin Benzing              6 Bangor Middl          x1:27.71   1
  6 Juan Lopez                 6 Cashton Midd           1:29.18   2   1
  7 Riley Verken               6 Cashton Midd           1:29.20   2
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Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Charlie McKinney           8 West Salem M           5:08.15    8
  2 Jarret Carpenter           8 Cashton Midd           5:20.28    6
  3 Corbin Hauser              8 Sparta Middl           5:27.81    4
  4 Micah Mosley               6 Cashton Midd           5:34.94    2
  5 Brady Nemeier              8 West Salem M           5:42.72    1
  6 Nathan Crenshaw            8 Bangor Middl           5:46.74
  7 Wesley Barnhardt           6 Longfellow/L           5:59.86
  8 Kody Pretasky              7 Longfellow/L           6:00.73
  9 Connor Baseman             7 Sparta Middl           6:02.74
 10 Landon Manock              8 Longfellow/L          x6:06.80
 11 Logan Perry                7 Cashton Midd          x6:10.23
 12 Andy Green                 8 Westby Area            6:11.65
 13 Jeffrey Paulson            6 Longfellow/L          x6:15.13
 14 Vaughn Rice                7 Sparta Middl          x6:16.13
 15 Blake Hanson               6 Westby Area            6:19.42
 16 Max Olsen                  7 Longfellow/L          x6:19.63
 17 Lars Gretebeck             8 Westby Area           x6:24.81
 18 William Mowrey             6 Westby Area           x6:33.93
 19 Rabe Oetjen                7 Longfellow/L          x6:38.99
 20 Ryan Titcomb               6 Longfellow/L          x6:42.83
 21 Ben Ostrem                 6 Westby Area           x8:13.74

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Low
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Jackson Warren             7 Longfellow/L             15.23   3   8
  2 Grant Gerke                7 Longfellow/L             15.76   3   6
  3 Demetrius Hyter-Lowery     7 Longfellow/L            x15.99   3
  4 Cole Lapp                  7 Longfellow/L            x16.08   3
  5 James Harter               8 Cashton Midd             16.36   3   4
  6 Lars Gretebeck             8 Westby Area              17.99   2   2
  7 Jamie Vester               8 Westby Area              18.19   3   1
  8 Gunner Ellenburg           7 Bangor Middl             18.73   3
  9 Weston Gerke               6 West Salem M             19.19   1
 10 - Torres                     West Salem M             20.08   1
 11 Brennan Kennedy            6 West Salem M            x22.45   2
 12 Dylan Wiese                6 West Salem M            x24.04   1

Boys 200 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 James Harter               8 Cashton Midd             31.70    8
  2 Grant Gerke                7 Longfellow/L             32.11    6
  3 Demetrius Hyter-Lowery     7 Longfellow/L             33.13    4
  4 Gunner Ellenburg           7 Bangor Middl             39.31    2
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  5 William Mowrey             6 Westby Area              40.93    1

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Sparta Middle School                                  54.09   3   8
     1) Matthew Biever 8                2) Marcus Cox 8
     3) Brett Stuessel 8                4) Corbin Hauser 8
  2 Longfellow/LDI Middle School                          55.34   3   6
     1) Gavin Christensen 8             2) Easton Skelton 7
     3) Luke Riness 8                   4) Issac Dauffenbach 7
  3 Sparta Middle School  'B'                            x57.60   3
     1) Chris Andelin 8                 2) Justin Ferguson 8
     3) Patrick Frisk 8                 4) Wyatt Michael 7
  4 Bangor Middle School                                  58.08   3   4
     1) Evan Wolfe 7                    2) Richie Gerrish 8
     3) Colten Eilers 8                 4) Josh Drew 8
  5 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'B'                  x1:01.43   2
     1) Nolan Niemann 7                 2) Ethan Shepard 7
     3) Elliot Giese 7                  4) Ben Hubbard 7
  6 Westby Area Middle School  'D'                      1:02.28   1   2
     1) Eli Larrington 7                2) Lukas Hanson 7
     3) Cameron Maisells 7              4) Jhett Sherry 7
  7 Sparta Middle School  'D'                          x1:03.04   3
     1) Kaleb Bebar 6                   2) Dain Pitsenbarger 6
     3) Quinton Ferguson 6              4) Devin Vain 6
  8 Westby Area Middle School  'C'                     x1:03.16   2
     1) Andy Green 8                    2) JJ Hertel 8
     3) Ty McGarvey 8                   4) Jamie Vester 8
  9 Sparta Middle School  'C'                          x1:03.70   3
     1) Tim Schmidt 8                   2) Luis Hernandez 8
     3) Jonah Erdman 8                  4) Austin Bailey 8
 10 Cashton Middle School                               1:04.94   3
     1) Emilio Diaz 8                   2) Carson Hayes 8
     3) Tyson Menzynski 8               4) Bryan Rivera-Gonzalex 7
 11 Bangor Middle School  'C'                          x1:06.79   1
     1) Hayden Lyga 8                   2) Chris Najera 7
     3) Cory Marsh 8                    4) Nathan Holm 8
 12 Westby Area Middle School                          x1:08.04   2
     1) Zeke Larrington 6               2) Jacob Larson 6
     3) Bo Milutinovich 6               4) William Mowrey 6
 13 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'C'                  x1:08.62   3
     1) Collin Erickson 6               2) Austin Zieme 6
     3) Ethan Mashak 6                  4) Eli Graewin 7
 14 Westby Area Middle School  'B'                     x1:11.35   2
     1) Dylan Turner 6                  2) Jack Weninger 6
     3) Lucas White 6                   4) Tad Wood 6
 15 Bangor Middle School  'B'                          x1:12.34   2
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     1) Gunner Ellenburg 7              2) Ashton Michek 7
     3) Clayton Lyra 6                  4) Chris Jones 7
 16 Bangor Middle School  'D'                          x1:15.28   2
     1) Gavin Benzing 6                 2) Landen Freismuth 7
     3) Alex Lemoine 7                  4) Zach Challet 6
 17 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'D'                  x1:16.38   2
     1) O'Maryo Krause Nurudin 6        2) Elijah Hundt 6
     3) Jackson Hill 6                  4) Troy Greenwold 6

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Sparta Middle School                                1:53.72   2   8
     1) Marcus Cox 8                    2) Corbin Hauser 8
     3) Matthew Biever 8                4) Chris Andelin 8
  2 Longfellow/LDI Middle School                        1:56.54   2   6
     1) Gavin Christensen 8             2) Nick Highman 8
     3) Issac Dauffenbach 7             4) Demetrius Hyter-Lowery 7
  3 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'B'                  x1:58.11   2
     1) Ethan Shepard 7                 2) Grant Gerke 7
     3) Cole Lapp 7                     4) Easton Skelton 7
  4 Sparta Middle School  'B'                          x2:00.12   2
     1) Justin Ferguson 8               2) Patrick Frisk 8
     3) Brett Stuessel 8                4) Tim Schmidt 8
  5 Bangor Middle School                                2:04.35   2   4
     1) Evan Wolfe 7                    2) Colten Eilers 8
     3) Chris Jones 7                   4) Ethan Hemmersbach 8
  6 Sparta Middle School  'D'                          x2:09.74   2
     1) Kaleb Bebar 6                   2) Dain Pitsenbarger 6
     3) Quinton Ferguson 6              4) Devin Vain 6
  7 Sparta Middle School  'C'                          x2:10.23   2
     1) Jonah Erdman 8                  2) Austin Bailey 8
     3) Ben Evanson 8                   4) Jesse Macede Zambrano 8
  8 Bangor Middle School  'B'                          x2:15.80   1
     1) Carson Lor 7                    2) Colton Brezany 7
     3) Clayton Lyra 6                  4) Ashton Michek 7
  9 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'E'                  x2:25.40   1
     1) Nolan Niemann 7                 2) Eli Graewin 7
     3) Ben Hubbard 7                   4) Elliot Giese 7
 10 Sparta Middle School  'E'                          x2:32.40   1
     1) Latrel Bailey 6                 2) Diego Hernandez 6
     3) Brandon Rand 6                  4) Payton Johnson 6
 -- Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'C'                        DQ   1
     1) Collin Erickson 6               2) Austin Zieme 6
     3) Ethan Mashak 6                  4) Ryan Quackenboss 7
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Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jackson Warren             7 Longfellow/L           5-04.00    8
  2 Jarret Carpenter           8 Cashton Midd           5-00.00    6
  3 Nathan Crenshaw            8 Bangor Middl           4-06.00    4
  4 Drake Brindley             8 Longfellow/L           4-04.00    1.50
  4 Lars Gretebeck             8 Westby Area            4-04.00    1.50
  6 Orin Schwier               8 West Salem M          J4-04.00
  7 Ethan Hemmersbach          8 Bangor Middl          x4-02.00
  7 Colby Cade                 6 Westby Area            4-02.00
  7 Ashton Michek              7 Bangor Middl           4-02.00
 10 Ben Flatten                8 Longfellow/L          x4-00.00
 -- Garrett Vatland            6 Westby Area                 NH
 -- Riley Verken               6 Cashton Midd                NH
 -- Remy Eweama                7 Sparta Middl                NH
 -- Gunner Ellenburg           7 Bangor Middl                NH

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jarret Carpenter           8 Cashton Midd          15-03.00    8
  2 Luke Riness                8 Longfellow/L          15-00.50    6
  3 Zane Langrehr              8 Bangor Middl          13-11.00    4
  4 Ethan Shepard              7 Longfellow/L          13-04.00    2
  5 Evan Wolfe                 7 Bangor Middl          13-03.00    1
  6 Chris Andelin              8 Sparta Middl         J13-03.00
  7 Demetrius Hyter-Lowery     7 Longfellow/L         x12-05.00
  8 Gavin Christensen          8 Longfellow/L         x12-04.00
  9 Cole Lapp                  7 Longfellow/L         x12-01.00
 10 Jhett Sherry               7 Westby Area           12-00.00
 10 Vaughn Rice                7 Sparta Middl          12-00.00
 12 Connor Baseman             7 Sparta Middl         x11-09.00
 13 Quinton Ferguson           6 Sparta Middl         x11-06.00
 14 Issac Dauffenbach          7 Longfellow/L         x11-05.00
 15 Carson Hayes               8 Cashton Midd          11-04.00
 16 Parker Kratochvill         7 Bangor Middl         x11-03.00
 17 Clayton Lyra               6 Bangor Middl         x11-02.00
 18 Grant Gerke                7 Longfellow/L         x11-00.00
 18 Logan Walley               6 Sparta Middl         x11-00.00
 20 Will Siddons               7 Sparta Middl         x10-10.00
 21 George Stoltenow           8 Westby Area           10-07.00
 21 Tim Schmidt                8 Sparta Middl         x10-07.00
 23 Jamie Vester               8 Westby Area          x10-06.00
 23 Rabe Oetjen                7 Longfellow/L         x10-06.00
 23 Tyson Menzynski            8 Cashton Midd         x10-06.00
 26 Nathan Holm                8 Bangor Middl         x10-05.00
 27 Eli Larrington             7 Westby Area          x10-04.00
 27 Joel Martinez-Sherin       7 Sparta Middl         x10-04.00



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:25 PM  4/6/2017  Page 7

Sparta Middle School Invitational

Sparta High School

Sparta, Wisconsin  - 4/6/2017

Results

....Boys Long Jump

 27 Devin Vain                 6 Sparta Middl         x10-04.00
 30 Benjamin Lockman           6 Bangor Middl         x10-03.00
 31 Austin Michaelsen          7 Sparta Middl         x10-02.00
 31 Angel Bautista             7 Sparta Middl         x10-02.00
 33 Chris Jones                7 Bangor Middl         x10-01.00
 33 Weston Gerke               6 West Salem M          10-01.00
 35 Latrel Bailey              6 Sparta Middl          x9-11.00
 35 Ivan Hurtado Pahuamba      7 Sparta Middl          x9-11.00
 35 Colton Brezany             7 Bangor Middl          x9-11.00
 38 James Harter               8 Cashton Midd          x9-10.00
 39 Garrett Vatland            6 Westby Area           x9-09.00
 40 Bo Milutinovich            6 Westby Area           x9-08.00
 41 Zeke Larrington            6 Westby Area           x9-06.00
 42 Carson Lor                 7 Bangor Middl          x9-05.00
 42 Austin Bailey              8 Sparta Middl          x9-05.00
 42 Marshall Losic             7 Sparta Middl          x9-05.00
 45 Tad Wood                   6 Westby Area           x9-02.00
 45 Mason Glynn                6 West Salem M           9-02.00
 47 Austin Smith               6 West Salem M          x9-01.00
 48 Mitchell Modjeski          6 Sparta Middl          x9-00.00
 48 Gavin Benzing              6 Bangor Middl          x9-00.00
 50 Henry Suttie               6 Sparta Middl          x8-10.00
 51 Diego Hernandez            6 Sparta Middl          x8-05.00
 51 Nolan Niemann              7 Longfellow/L          x8-05.00
 51 Ben Hellman                8 Sparta Middl          x8-05.00
 51 Ethan Prestwood            6 Sparta Middl          x8-05.00
 55 Carson Greeno              7 Sparta Middl          x8-04.00
 56 Brandon Land                 Sparta Middl           8-03.00
 57 Caleb Wegner               8 Sparta Middl          x8-00.00
 58 Nathaniel Witherow         7 Sparta Middl          x7-10.00
 59 Max Olsen                  7 Longfellow/L          x7-08.00
 60 Juan Lopez                 6 Cashton Midd          x7-06.00
 61 Alex Lemoine               7 Bangor Middl          x7-05.00
 61 Jacob Larson               6 Westby Area           x7-05.00
 61 Payton Johnson             6 Sparta Middl          x7-05.00
 64 Josh Young                 6 Sparta Middl          x7-03.00
 65 Jake Collins               7 Westby Area           x6-11.00
 66 Zack Clements              6 West Salem M          x6-07.00
 67 Gavin Sowa                 7 Longfellow/L          x5-07.00
 -- Colby Cade                 6 Westby Area               FOUL
 -- Zach Challet               6 Bangor Middl              FOUL

Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jackson Warren             7 Longfellow/L          33-00.00    8
  2 Nathan Crenshaw            8 Bangor Middl          31-06.00    6
  3 Ashton Michek              7 Bangor Middl          26-02.00    4
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  4 Christian Blank            6 Longfellow/L          25-10.00    2
  5 Vaughn Rice                7 Sparta Middl          25-09.00    1
  6 Nathan Holm                8 Bangor Middl         x24-05.00
  7 Kody Pretasky              7 Longfellow/L         x24-01.00

Boys Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Josh Drew                  8 Bangor Middl          34-11.50    8
  2 Marcus Cox                 8 Sparta Middl          34-00.00    6
  3 Joe Roethel                8 Westby Area           29-11.50    3
  3 Dylan Smith                8 Sparta Middl          29-11.50    3
  5 Elliot Giese               7 Longfellow/L          29-02.50    1
  6 Nik Hanson                 7 West Salem M          29-00.50
  7 Bryan Rivera-Gonzalex      7 Cashton Midd          28-06.25
  8 Nathan Gribble             7 West Salem M          27-10.25
  9 Jonah Erdman               8 Sparta Middl         x27-07.75
 10 Jake Collins               7 Westby Area           27-03.00
 11 Emilio Diaz                8 Cashton Midd          26-08.25
 12 Adam Rogge                 8 West Salem M         x26-07.75
 13 Sergio Rivera              8 Sparta Middl         x26-07.00
 14 Kolby Leis                 8 Sparta Middl         x26-04.50
 15 Nick Gann                  8 Sparta Middl         x26-03.25
 15 Derrick Brown              8 Sparta Middl         x26-03.25
 17 Nick Highman               8 Longfellow/L          26-02.50
 18 Patrick Frisk              8 Sparta Middl         x25-11.75
 19 Caleb Wegner               8 Sparta Middl         x25-05.50
 20 Hayden Lyga                8 Bangor Middl          25-04.75
 21 Easton Skelton             7 Longfellow/L         x24-04.50
 22 Chris Najera               7 Bangor Middl         x23-11.50
 23 Joel Martinez-Sherin       7 Sparta Middl         x23-02.00
 24 Landen Freismuth           7 Bangor Middl         x22-05.00
 25 Connor Koepp               8 West Salem M         x22-00.25
 26 Anden Schieldt             6 Longfellow/L         x21-05.25
 27 Zackry Mlsna               6 Cashton Midd         x21-03.50
 28 Ivan Hurtado Pahuamba      7 Sparta Middl         x19-03.25
 29 O'Maryo Krause Nurudin     6 Longfellow/L         x18-09.25
 30 Robbie Nagle               6 Sparta Middl         x18-07.00
 31 Troy Greenwold             6 Longfellow/L         x16-02.75
 32 Nathaniel Witherow         7 Sparta Middl         x15-06.75
 33 Gavin Stoeckly             8 West Salem M         x13-07.00
 34 Lucas White                6 Westby Area          x13-02.25

Boys Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Colten Eilers              8 Bangor Middl             82-05    8
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  2 Hayden Lyga                8 Bangor Middl             80-10    6
  3 Nick Highman               8 Longfellow/L             75-03    4
  4 Emilio Diaz                8 Cashton Midd             74-05    2
  5 Nathan Gribble             7 West Salem M             73-06    1
  6 Elliot Giese               7 Longfellow/L             69-04
  7 Connor Koepp               8 West Salem M             69-02
  8 Adam Rogge                 8 West Salem M            x63-09
  9 Josh Drew                  8 Bangor Middl            x63-00
 10 Dylan Smith                8 Sparta Middl             62-10
 11 Nick Gann                  8 Sparta Middl             62-08
 12 Jhett Sherry               7 Westby Area              61-07
 13 Jake Collins               7 Westby Area              57-10
 14 Kolby Leis                 8 Sparta Middl            x55-06
 15 Derrick Brown              8 Sparta Middl            x49-09
 16 Landen Freismuth           7 Bangor Middl            x49-06
 17 Zackry Mlsna               6 Cashton Midd             48-08
 18 Chris Jones                7 Bangor Middl            x44-11
 19 Johnathen Pipkin           6 Sparta Middl            x44-05
 20 Robbie Nagle               6 Sparta Middl            x42-11
 21 Ivan Hurtado Pahuamba      7 Sparta Middl            x40-04
 22 Troy Greenwold             6 Longfellow/L            x35-11
 23 O'Maryo Krause Nurudin     6 Longfellow/L            x34-11
 24 Zach Challet               6 Bangor Middl            x33-06
 25 Chris Najera               7 Bangor Middl            x30-11
 26 Nathaniel Witherow         7 Sparta Middl            x26-07
 27 Alex Lemoine               7 Bangor Middl            x26-06


